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
lease oa 2 yr. contract. Everything
furnished but gas 4t assurance.
Ideal for small business with da
hvery service. Call Herts

29 FORD Roadster tor sale or trade!
469 Cohtmbia evenings. Ph. 46847.

47 CHBYS. 1 H. Quick aala goisi
into service. Ph. 47.

47 BUICK Convert 9129. Pa,
1994 FORD Country Sda. staooa,

waron with O. D. tttllx equipped.
11.909 milee. 92350. M. J. Boyle.
box 3S9 5tayioa, or.

WOULD hke to trade "47 Chaw, aa
equity ia 92 Trailer hsase. Jet
later model car. Ph. 2753.

93 PONTIAC Catalina for aala or
trade. Low soilaaga. lauaaeulata,
Bt 1. Box 194 after yoa. I avian
east of sUckraaU.

1954 PLYMOUTH 91499
Belvedere fully equipped,

clean. Save 9L230 treat original
cost 104 Hayter St.. Sanaa.

1951 DESOTO New WJ.W. RAH.
39.009 miles. Clean throughout 1744
Chemeketa.

MUST SELL "53 Nash Sia--
ttan Waawo. Na trades. Real akarp.
Call

91 CHET. Pwwer Glida. vary aiea.
WU1 trade. 9045. Ph. 91.

1959 CHRYSLXR Windsor delttxa 4)

passenger Nassau. Xart Maim. 4039
Silvertoa Rd.

'47- - PONTIAC 9--dr, RJcEL, cleaa.
9175. Fh. a goes.

1951 HUDSON Hornet by owner, ex
cel, shape. 9159 below blue book
or make offer. See at 605 Cherae-ke- ta

or phone Eva. j
1949 FORD convert New, engine.

paint top ia good road, race
reasonable. Ph. 91.

"54 MERCURY Kxe. Low atllaafa,
quick sale. 9IJ09.

'49 OLDS 4-- 99 Rebuilt Rocket Xa--
ina lea. very goe coaaraoa.
h.

1951 BUICK

SUPER RIVIERA SEDAN
A wakGATN AT 9969

DynfL. all act. 1 owner. Very clean.
good mecn. can pa seen so
Front St Ph, 3--9 Ul day. 79 tv.

ORIG. owner Must sell. GOING TO
HAITI. JSSl Mercury opens vp
Mercomatic. R&H. 40.506 orig. ml.

2cel. CO no. sasafc van a-- aj.

1939 DESOTO pickup. Good radio.
beater, exeei. now, una. ww-driv- e.

975. 2643 Brooks St

1

50 PLYMOUTH

SPEC. DELUXE 4 DR. SDN.
EXC COND. RADIO & HEATER

A GOOD BUY AT 1743
SEE AT 1930 N. 19TH

1932 OLDSMOBILX 4--dr. sedan. RAlC
new tires, spoueas eonsouoa. si.wa.
Ph.

g7 HERE

'53 Lincoln Capri .$2995
Hardtop. Radio, heater. Hydre-mat- ic.

Power steering. Power
brakes, w. w. tires. 15,000 actual
miles, original black it red flaw
lsh. Nothing could boat this ana.

54 Mercury 4 Dr. .$2495
This sedan is equippea wiui ra-
dio, heater, overdrive. sparkUaf
original finish, low mileage

'51 Lincoln Sedan .$1395
Radio, heater. HydramtUe, law
mileage, vary clean,

'50 OiryslerN.Y...$895
Iiadio, neater, auto. wans vvry
dean, will pass any test witR fly-
ing colors.

'51 Ford Custom ..$895
CLB. CPE. Treat yourself te this
exceptionally fine Ford.

'50 Merc Clb. Cpe..$S95
A Jet black beauty, with only 27.-0- 00

miles. rare vahia, so Wat
pass it by.

Xvery ear listed above is t fate
Buy usea war sae sama eav
Guarantee.

The car makes food or we do

Cozy Court Apts.
Somethine New tt Different for 945.

Electric beat, bus tt store. Sit 8.
15 th. Ph. Ire. M1H Day.

PI.ATVTP APARTMTTVTS
979 N. UBXBTY

Newly furnished 9 room comer apt
' Llr. Rm., dinette, kitchen, bedrnv,

bath. $57.50.

i RMS fura, 934 it 939. UtiL PcL

tat. 13th.

CAVALIEB APTS.
VERT nice apt. turn, or un-fur-

1X77 Court SC Ph. 91 or

VtHY NICK furnished or nnfura. 2--
bedroom. Call at 934 N. 14th.

CLEAN m. ground floor court apt
939 and $33. Ph. 17.

1ST FLOOR. 1 bdrm. furn. apt. 2nd
floor. Ph.

BEDROOM apartment cloee in.
Warm quiet lota of hot water.
You will enjoy living here. Adults.
134 Oak St. .

9 RM. TORN, apt downstairs, pri-
vate bath and entrance. Lisht and
water furn. and utility rm. 1620
Terry St Ph. or '

925 AND VP. Close in, clean, com-
fortable apt Ladies only. 945 Ferry.

VERY ATTRACTIVE 2 bdrm. court
apts wrefrig. and range. Auto,
wash, facilities. Wired for TV. Bua
line. Ph.

fiKST QUALITY VALUE
$59.50

Beautiful large court De-
luxe features, range, refrig., garage
and pvt utility rm. inc. Ph.

CLOSE In. pvt bath, utilities furn.
950. Ph. 24470. -

9 ROOM 9c bath, knotty pine interior.
Carpeted floors, working man or
couple. Ph. after 9 p--

TURN. apt 950. Adults. 925
N. Winter.

M. FURN. front apt. 290 N. 19th.
sec. fir.. 1 tenant 940.

2945. all utilities furnished. Apply

t BDRM. and 2 rooms. Private-bath- .
, Bus line. Ph. 1709 Fourth St
SPACIOUS, like new. modern. 3 rm.

. and bath. furn. and nnfurn Very
nice. Acacia Apts. Ph.

FURN. apt, light beat water fur-
nished. Close in. 929. 340 Union St

furn. Apt, ground floor,
1395 N. Liberty.

FURN. Cottages, wgarage & utili-
ties. 930 to 950. 3215 Portland Rd.

CLOSE IN. nice 2 rm. furn. apt 935.
UuX 3 lovely rms., 970. 2 rm. furn.
duplex.- - 930. 765 Marion. Ph.

iriCt, "COURT apts, 3 rms.. bath. 1
furn.. 1 unfurn. exceot stove and
refrig. Clean, quiet laundry, TV,
parking, inq. IMS s. 12th.

FURN. Comfortable, clean, attractive
3 rooms. 1370 Chemeketa. After 5.

furn. court apt Storage 9c
laundry with dryer. 935. Ph.

BEAUTIFUL 4 rooms furnished. Bus.
Lg. liv. room, quiet zone. T. V.
ant Laundry facilities. 605 S. Sum-
mer.

BOOM in private home, with all
home privileges, employed lady.
Phone after a, week days, w.

FURN. apt, steam heat Phone con-
veniences, wash facilities.

CLOSE IN. fully furnished.
Ant Basement oil furnace heat
inspection welcome between 2 & 5
p.m. Sunday. 1563 Court After 9
p.m. can for appointment.

Apt unfurn.; 945 mo. Oaks
Motel, Jefferson Junction,

FURN. apt for 2. 2 blocks from city
center, immed. available. Call at
Woodry Furn. Co., 474 So. Coral

706 Duplexes

MODERN furn. oa West side, suit-
able for 1 or 2, In exchange for
nousework u oesirea.

DUPLEX. South. 2 bdrm. 9c 1 bdrm.
Partly furn. 177.50 both units. Lee.

. play area. Garden. Creek. Bua at
door. Ph.

CLOSE to Capitol ac Shopping Cen-te- r.

nicely furn. 1 bdrm. Court In-
quire 1340 Center.

707 Houses For Rent
completely furn, 970. 1020

1 . I I

bouse, gas range, 920 month.
2165 S. Cottage.

CUTE Close to school tt
store. 965. Ph. after 6 o'clock.

KXWLY decorated unfurn., nice yard.
1 or 2 people. 940, 1430 liines. Ph.

1.

ffl7V tmttmmm Mniinl t nr twfrm
Recently painted. Close to State
nouse ac town. sow. abuih. w
Cottage.

CABINS, Part furn, 3 9c 9 rms, 925
& SJO a mo. Ph. sa.

FREE 12th MONTH: Almost new, 2
. bdrm. house. Auto. neat. Eiec

range, hdwd. firs. Insulated. Auto
washer ac Dryer available. 2232
Maple Ave.

CABINS part turn. 2 ac 9 rms. 925 9c
930. A.M. Ph.

9 RMS. furn. exc. cond. see to ap-- V

predate, garage. Adults. 1955 N.
Capitol. Ph.

S BDRM. house. So. garage, nice
yard. Ph. 47787,

1 BDRM. house furn. clean. 1 block
bus. 940 mo. Ph. 385is.

AVAILABLE Large m house un-
furn. Water furn. 1795 Market

SALEM HOUSING Authority 1200 S
llth. Vacant apts. Low rentals
Children welcome. Ph

BRIGHT and clean 2 bdrm. unfurn.
limUv YSMsm las hrlwH flWr

, Large rooms. 354 si 15th. Ph. j

CLEAN, modern house, stove
6c refrig, 950 a mo. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE aU Wee 1 bdrm. W.
Salem. Adults only. 945. Ph.

cottage unfurnished. Ph.
34L

1 BDRM. house, unfurn. except stove
A-- refrig. 2445 Market Ph.

ATTRACTIVE, unfurn. except range.
2 rms., pvt bath and entrance.
Clcse in. 295 S. Winter. Ph.

house with stove 9c refrig.
bsmU outo oil heat Fireplace,
garage. 950. Ph.

i ROOM cottage, modem, partly
furn. Lge. lotSouth. 930. Ph. 25035.

SMALL furnished apt Close-i- n. 149
N. Cottage St -

1 BDRM. bouse, furnished. 950. Ph.

COUNTRY home, modern, unfurn. 2
rbdrm, basmt 900. Ph.
CABINS furnished by week or

month. Ph., 47669. -

HOUSE with gas range and
oil circulator. 1599 Court St

heme. 975. W. College
Heights. Ph.

house North. Call
after i-j-

ABOUT June 1st unfurn.
Lots storage space. Work shop in

- gar. Near ach. ac bus. Nice yd. 953.
2470 Helm. Ph.

furnished bouse. Cloae in.
Ph. bet 11 s.m. or arter s p.m.

unfurn. house. 1075 E. Rur-
al Ave.; '

ONE bdrm. furn. cottage, redecorat-
ed. 945. C E. Andresen. 4999 N.
Lancaster. Ph.

A NEAT house fun. large
vara. rn.

955451 N. 21st 950660 S. 19th.
Owner 145 Oak.

new fireplace. FA. oil
furn. South, sso. Pit. -- 3t.

NEARLY new house with
garage. Inquire 982 Mill St 13.

WIST SALEM Lge attractive. 3
room furnished duplex. Large yard.
$60. Inquire 1211 Edgewater.
eves.

SMALL unfurn. 2 bdrm.. elee. heat
Water and Bendix Jut.

70S Forms, Tracts For tttwt

inrrrM a l'i i n i inM
Have a 40 Acre farm Close in. 3--

Amwm tuwi, nw 1 lint ham
j , w h.wl SS mt rmm Mil.

tivated. Call G. B. Leavens, Ph.

8S6 Houses for Sei

OPEN 6:30 8:30 P.M.
MONDAY TO THURSDAY

Drive out North Broadway, turn
riznt at Saanrrila Ave. 4 New 2
Bedroom, homey Soma with, fam
ily rooms, very different in design
and originality City water and
pave street Priced $1X309 to $19- .-
900.0 .,

L. E. KLUMPP REALTOR
3055. Portland Rd. Ph.
VEST SIDE, row cash. Oidar 2 bed-

rooms, 14x29 living rm. Separate
dining rm. Lgr. kitchen. Ii phmtb-ia- ft

fireplace, full drive m base-
ment Auto, oil hot water heat.
Call 23 after 7 JO p.m. Owner.

NEAT new home. 2 Mocks
East of Lancaster oa Seanyview.
StajO. 990 down. Rt. 1. Box 193.
Aurora, Ore.

BTk OWNlK. Two bedroom borne
with full baseaaeet 2 block
of North Salem High. See at 773
N. 16th after 9.

$7,000. CLEAN 2 BR home, contract
nnanang, avaiianse. rn. ZK36

BY OWNER. roc lot Liv- -
ui iwum. uh uan room, one
floor, basement. $6. 600 49Q N. 21st

LOVELY 2 bdrm. home on 2273 En.
glawood An. Selunir price very
seasonable. Shown after 3J p.m.

3 BDRM--. L. R, carpeted, frot. lg.
a. K-- kitchen, nook, utility, palio.
lg. 90x120 lot, lew taxes, low pay-it-s.

close m, K E. suburban. 910..
000. Terms. Ph.

KINGWOOD. 4 bdrnu Colonial View.
Trees. OH. Bssement 1030 Glen-vie- w

Way. Ph.
IARGE HOUSES. 499 N. Winter

and 760-7- 68 Marios St. Salem. 'to
the highest bidder. Houses must be
removed from preperty by August
15th. All bids must be in writing,
and accompanied by 10 of bid.
CaH at 345 N. Church St (Church
office) dor key to inspect bldgs.
Pn, for further information.

house. exceUent condition.
Six rooms downstairs, furnace, oak
flrs double gar !' acres, wal-
nuts, fruit trees. $11,500. 525 N.
Lancaster Ave.. Salem. Ph.

DUPLEX Take cash, lot
car. Reasonable. Ph.

2 BDRM. tt 1 bdrm. houses now
rented, one lot So. Ph. 86.

bouse, fair cead., garage.
Xnglewood Dist 951,759. Ph.

PLEASANT country living low cost
1 SS home A. 9300 dn.

808 Lots For Slt
ATTENTION BUILDERS!

BuiMiag lots South Salem subur
ban. Electricity, water ac roaa.
Ph.

2 VIEW LOTS Each 75x133. Over
looking river and Salem. College
Dr. 92J0O for 2. Phone

810 Frwi9, Acrocy Ft Sdtloj

BY OWNXS. 74 acres, close ia lasts acres, clover pasture. 1; acres
garden. home, barn, chick-
en house, pure bred Gaerasey cow.
New 1 horse trrigatiosi pump. Car-
ries large 9 loan. Ph.

11 a A. North, paved hgwy. Good
home. barn, out wags, rm., wea.
Crops in. Ideal place for chickens,
stock. Consider soma trade.

Also 4 A. near Xeizer. No improye- -
meuts. Terms.

JOE NOONCHESTER, RL. EST.
1564 N. Cottage. day or ovo.

100 IRRIGATED ACRES
IS miles from Bead or Redmaad.

paved rd. (alfalfa areat Suitable
for alfalfa, potatoes, cattle, sheep.
A- -l house. Al
ate Some terms. 4 balance. Some
cash, contract or house ia valley
town. R. F. Callahan. 3 Walnut
Lane. Eugene.

BY owner For sale or rent 12 acres.
house. wilamette sou.

Family orchard, drilled welL Xast
Ph.

3e ACRES. Willamette Laass. Nice lo
cation, good buiknnat. most sea
sooew O. w. Hau. st a. flox su-vert- on.

Ph.
ON YAMHILL River. 139 A. Grade A

dairy ranch. Portland baste, with
or without stock Jc eouipsneat
Crescent Farm. Rt 1. Box 293.
Ph. 13F02 McMinnvUle.

2 MX EAST oa paved road. 9 acres.
Amity soli, yamuy orchard. 4
Bdrm. house, dble. garage. Barn
tt chicken hse. Ph.

812 ERchonyaa Real Estaf
SUverton duplex. Trade

for property. Near Salem.
TRADE 919.909 equity in city tt sub

urban property as oowa ivjinun
00 farm or good rental Income
property. Ph.

816 Resort Property"

4 RM. Cabin on Alsee River. $2,500
cash. Call Waldport-Jacks- oa a--nsi

or write "Xosy Kova Tidewater,
Ore.

850 AotomotiTC
851 Auto Port. 4V Rcpoirt
USED Tires, bought tt sold. Lytle's

Tire Mart 2300 rt. com l
FULLY equipped Ford racing en

gine. 93S0. ror lniormauon rn.
or see at 1365 Broadway.
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

NEW DISTRICT This home.
1 year old, large living room and
dining room. Lovely hardwood
floors. Fine Delco forced air heat-
ing. Nice yard and all new sur-
rounding homes. Priced right at 99.-$7-

CALL DON LAISDELL

OWNER SAYS "SELL" A bargain
like this is rare. Lovely modern

home, radiant heat spacious
liv. rm.. din. rm, kitchen, utility
room. Excellent location. Recently
appraised FHA $11,300. Here's your
chance $10,300. to iuxi 4.
E, LAW

ENGLEWOOD CHARM HOME Love
ly two bdrms. in the heart of En
gle wood's finest section. Liv. rm..
fireplace, hdwd. firs..- - full basmt.
with auto. roll neat ixveiy xencea
yard. Shaded patio. See this today.
CALL GRABENHORST BROS.

BROS, REALTORS

PH.

this 5 Yr. old 2 Br. home. Nice dining

camoletelv re-do- On paved st City
move right in, wttn a low am pay

3 Bedrooms. Plastered. Lot 73x104.
a good Buy at ssuu. lenn. iau

On pavement 12 inmates from down
Cau A. X. Beckett xva. n.

ham with att rmrase. Oil furnace
close to bus lines. What nave your

LARSEN

PH: 2629
OWNER transferred, new 3 bdrm.
- heme. Inside utility, din. rm.. fire-nlac- e.

new district new schooL
Oversize lot $14,950. oa FJLA.
Terms. Ph.

IF Interested in a beautiful 4 bdrm.
brick name, drive, by 1M Saginaw,

BY OWNER. house, full base--
meat, sawdust heat 3327 Neef.

.j3M' I el If;. IfaJ.M:

SMALL DOWN PAYMENT
With a good credit rating will make

you the proud owner of this spar-
kling new home. Nice
living room with fireplace, spacious
dining room. Tile bath, large kit-
chen with bull tins. Inside utility.
Lawn is in. Asking price 912.800.
Richard Klumpp will show. Eve.

' IT'S YOUR TURN
To collect rent on this aU

in very good condition. Each
has 1 bdrm.. living room, dinette,
kitchen St bath. Back unit has
basement the two front units have
auto washers. Very good location.
Total price $15,750 00. Ask for Mrs.
Leavens Eve.

L. E. KLUMPP, REALTOR
3053 Portland Rd. Ph.

BY OWNER
New home, att gar., birch

kitchen, tile bath, oil heat, fire-
place. $10,950.

ALSO home with attached
garage. $7,950 Easy terms on
both. Ph.

ATTRACTIVE newer house.
Can be had on contract with no

loan costs, or all cash. 2425 Claude.
4.4203.

. OWNER
TRANSFERRED

Must sell home plus large
1 v. room, uargain at sio.xiu. rn.

DUPLEX $7,900
Completely furn. Basement 8 blocks

10 uapitoi mags. Must sen. $uuu
down. Consider small home in
trade. Ph.

FOR SALE 9500 dii. new 2 bdrm.
home with fireplace, heat to every
room, birch kit and attached ga-
rage. On paved st North. See any
time. 3291 Mayfield Place or see
owner 3150 Jack St Ph.

HOME
Excellent construction, among other

new homes, on large corner let
Near schools and bus at door. Own-
er leaving. Price 910.000. $1,500
down. Call Mr. Johnson.
ED POTTER, RLTR.

215 S. High St Ph. or
BY OWNER

Single person has good large house
on i acre, suitable for Dusiness,
will consider trade. Located on
Lancaster Dr. Inquire 555 Union
or caU

BEST OFFER TAKES
Must sell this lovely home located at

1055 Greenwood Drive. Will take a
lot as part payment. If interested
call BEN COLBATH. REALTOR.
Days Eves.

HOME & INCOME
2 good houses, both excel,

cond. nice yard, patio, fireplace.
Close to Highland-S- t Vincent
Sen. Bus, store. Come la 9c took.
2085-20- 87 N. 5th. 212.500.

LARGE HOUSE. seU or trade for
mall one. 1880 Center St Ph.

3 B.R. - NORTH

Exceptionally nice home on
Norway St Lovely living room
with fireplace 9c wood paneling on
one wall, separate dining room,
kitctfen with small nook, utility
room, bath, large patio, very at-
tractive front with covered veran
da. An excellent location, only
short dintance to schools and cfty
bus only block. F.H.A. apprais
al is 913.900 and that is the price.
wail us tooay.

Abrams & Skinner
411 MASONIC BUILDING

REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE LOANS
OFFICE EVE. 09 or
FOR SALE new contemporary mod-

ern 3 bdrm. tile bath 9c Vi. Beam
ceiling. Birch Kitchen. Formica
too. Alumnimirm windows. Ma hoe- -
any finish. Auto, washer. Dish- -
wasner. disposal. & kitcnen fan.
Unusual fireplace with lots of Bo- -
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
dble. garage, beautiful corner lot
FHA terms. CALL ROY S. FER-
RIS

BEAUTIFUL LAUREL SPRINGS
Will build to suit purchaser. Lots
from 91.000. Choose your site now
while there is still a choice. For

information CALL F. E.Sirther

35 ACRES located 2', miles east of
Four Corners.. 30 acres cultivated.

house, good barn and poul-
try house. Will consider taking
house in trade. For further infor-
mation CALL H. X. LAYMON

HOME TOR RENT Un
furnished Full basmt, fireplace,
garage. Good location. 963.00 per
mo.

GRABENHORST

134 S. LIBERTY ST..

STATE HIIAKCE CO.

I REALTORS
17 $. High St.

HAYESVILLE DIST.
94J50 with very liberal terms. Very

carport, as x us jol. nut irecs.
trade equity for car or trailer house. '

HOME SOUTH WITH FIREPLACE
Evenings 9c Sundays caU Salesmen

D. L. Blaisden "J. E. Law F. E. Gaskins
H. K. Laymon Roy S Ferris

93 JOO. Located dose to Pautus Cannery
neeas some aecoraung. au x w
nished.

NORTH
NEW HI SCHOOL DIST. 9600. Attractive clean home close to school. Has carpeted liv

Owner moving to farm and must sell ing room, large auung room. acar
room. Plastered Hw. floors. Close to bus and stores. Nice yard with
garden space Only 98506. with terms.

show you this home. - .

SOUTH SALEM HOMEAnother lovely 3 Br. home with beautiful grounds In this same area for
$7,009 and 96J59 FHA loan to a qualified purchaser. Payments 13249 persio.uuo. Terms, cau Andy aarvorsen. xve. fa. m.

3 BEDROOMS EAST

WITH INCOME

montn. "mis reoecoraiea
street Would consider trade.

ACREAGE
IS Acres South. Has home,

Near General HoenitaL Older home,
water ana sewer. Now vacant,
menu ruu price $7,300. call A. e. Beckett xve. rn.

ST. VINCENT DIST. .era home rentea xor swjbu. moens. i acre caemes.
family orchard. Large chicken house, small barn. This place is up in

Older, one and one half Btorv home.
seu en a lot or raise a garaen.

good cooditioa. race 910.000. comuaer taking in urge aome in sawm.

ACREAGE WITH CREEKDick Severin. Eve. Ph. .

SMALL ACREAGE NORTH . ' 12 Acres with starter home. Baa dayUte tiasimtat foraaee. hath, etc Creek
ia front of house.. This acreage is in natural setting of trees. Good
roads, close to school bus. Located approximately f miles from downFruit and aut trees. Neat and clean 2 Br. home. Outbuildings. Good

well. ' Some tools and equipment
town. ASKing 1umxsjl cooa terms.

town saiem. pnesj godson. Terms or would trade.
A GOOD INVESTMENT

ENGLEWOOD TRADE re river bottom farm. Located
2 --car garage, also has modem
grocery, etc wonderful location for trailer park. Will take xa
prop, up to 910.000. ,

. IRRIGATED FARM

fireplace, beautiful view. Also mod

on paved highway. Has Bona,
store building that is ideal for emfe,

SUNDAYS CALL

STANLEY BROWN o
Ph. t&SO.

WM. E. (Bill) DUNN o
tt. 34151

00 o o 0

159 Acres North. One of the best improved and best kept farms ia the val-
ley. Has Grade A Barns. 19 A. beans. 12 A. strawberries. Large machine
abed, tenant house, etc Can be sold with or without stock and quip--

Old folks no lone-e- r need this 4 Br.
value 911.500. need a z Br. home
tau Anay uaivonea. xve. Ph.

A.A

191 S. HIGH
BY OWNER. 1 acre, 2 bdrm. house.

Ph. 4U677.
NEARING completion. Restricted to- -.

cation. Brick front 3 bdrms. Un---

usually attractive, different Ph,

MR. OWNKRI Wnea O Mil. den
Woodry will pay top price for your
furniture 9 appliances. Ph.

menu

EVENINGS 4V

O 0. V. HUME,

O C D. SMITH
tt. p7M1 '

P O 0 0 0 o4-r- Eve. or '!.C V. KENT St CO. aM.47osX PR.
1


